J-24
Double Offset
Box Wrenches
5⁄16 × 3⁄8 15⁄32
35⁄64
7⁄32
1⁄4 41⁄4 .06 9721 BLK9721 6 5⁄16 × 3⁄8
3⁄8 × 7⁄16
17⁄32
5⁄8 17⁄64
5⁄16 45⁄8 .08 9723 BLK9723 6 3⁄8 × 7⁄16
7⁄16 × 1⁄2 5⁄8 23⁄32
5⁄16
11⁄32 51⁄16 .10 9725 BLK9725 6 7⁄16 × 1⁄2
1⁄2 × 9⁄16
23⁄32
13⁄16
11⁄32
3⁄8 51⁄2 .13 9725B BLK9725B 6 1⁄2 × 9⁄16
9⁄16 × 5⁄8 13⁄16
7⁄8 3⁄8 7⁄16 515⁄16 .19 9727 BLK9727 6 9⁄16 × 5⁄8
5⁄8 × 11⁄16
7⁄8 11⁄32
7⁄16
15⁄32 61⁄2 .26 9727A BLK9727A 6 5⁄8 × 11⁄16
5⁄8 × 3⁄4 7⁄8 11⁄32
7⁄16
15⁄32 61⁄2 .25 9729 BLK9729 6 5⁄8 × 3⁄4
A × B A1 B1 A2 B2 C
American Alloy Steel
Drop Forged
12 Point Box
Double Offset 45° for
Obstruction Clearance
Different Opening in Each End.
3⁄8 × 7⁄16
17⁄32
19⁄32
9⁄32
9⁄32 615⁄32 .15 8723 BLK8723 6 3⁄8 × 7⁄16
7⁄16 × 1⁄2 5⁄8 11⁄16
5⁄16
5⁄16 73⁄4 .16 8725 BLK8725 6 7⁄16 × 1⁄2
1⁄2 × 9⁄16
11⁄16
13⁄16
3⁄8 3⁄8 85⁄8 .25 8725B BLK8725B 6 1⁄2 × 9⁄16
9⁄16 × 5⁄8 25⁄32
7⁄8 3⁄8 3⁄8 91⁄2 .34 8727 BLK8727 6 9⁄16 × 5⁄8
5⁄8 × 11⁄16
7⁄8 31⁄32
13⁄32
13⁄32 105⁄16 .37 8727A BLK8727A 6 5⁄8 × 11⁄16
5⁄8 × 3⁄4 7⁄8 11⁄32
29⁄64
29⁄64 113⁄16 .43 8729 BLK8729 6 5⁄8 × 3⁄4
11⁄16 × 3⁄4 11⁄32 15⁄32
15⁄32
15⁄32 117⁄8 .56 8029B BLK8029B 6 11⁄16 × 3⁄4
3⁄4 × 7⁄8 11⁄32 13⁄16
1⁄2 1⁄2 129⁄16 .68 8731A BLK8731A 6 3⁄4 × 7⁄8
13⁄16 × 7⁄8 15⁄32 17⁄32
17⁄32
17⁄32 135⁄16 .74 8731B BLK8731B 6 13⁄16 × 7⁄8
7⁄8 × 15⁄16 15⁄16 113⁄32
9⁄16
9⁄16 141⁄16 1.0 8033A BLK8033A 6 7⁄8 × 15⁄16
15⁄16 × 1 15⁄16 113⁄32
9⁄16
9⁄16 141⁄16 1.0 8033C BLK8033C 6 15⁄16 × 1
1 × 11⁄8 113⁄32 117⁄32
21⁄32
21⁄32 153⁄16 1.4 8735 BLK8735 6 1 × 11⁄8
11⁄16 × 11⁄8 113⁄32 117⁄32
21⁄32
21⁄32 153⁄16 1.4 8735A BLK8735A 6 11⁄16 × 11⁄8
11⁄16 × 11⁄4 19⁄16 113⁄16
11⁄16
11⁄16 173⁄16 1.8 8037 BLK8037 1 11⁄16 × 11⁄4
11⁄8 × 15⁄16 19⁄16 113⁄16
11⁄16
11⁄16 173⁄16 1.8 8037A BLK8037A 1 11⁄8 × 15⁄16
11⁄4 × 15⁄16 17⁄8 21⁄16
3⁄4 3⁄4 183⁄8 2.4 8039B BLK8039B 1 11⁄4 × 15⁄16
11⁄4 × 17⁄16 17⁄8 21⁄16
3⁄4 3⁄4 183⁄8 2.4 8039 BLK8039 1 11⁄4 × 17⁄16
15⁄16 × 11⁄2 2 21⁄16
25⁄32
13⁄16 201⁄16 2.8 8040A BLK8040A 1 15⁄16 × 11⁄2
13⁄8 × 17⁄16 2 21⁄16
25⁄32
13⁄16 201⁄16 2.8 8040C BLK8040C 1 13⁄8 × 17⁄16
13⁄8 × 11⁄2 2 21⁄16
25⁄32
13⁄16 201⁄16 2.8 8040 BLK8040 1 13⁄8 × 11⁄2
17⁄16 × 11⁄2 2 21⁄16
25⁄32
13⁄16 201⁄16 2.8 8040B BLK8040B 1 17⁄16 × 11⁄2
Short Pattern
Wrench Diameter Thickness
Opening of Head of Head
A × B
A × B A1 B1 A2 B2 C A × B
Wrench
OpeningLength Wt.
Ea.
Lbs.
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Part No. Part No.
Chrome Industrial
Black
Long Pattern
Wrench Diameter Thickness
Opening of Head of Head
Wrench
OpeningLength Wt.
Ea.
Lbs.
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Part No. Part No.
Chrome Industrial
Black
J-21 - J-32  2/21/00  11:30 AM  Page 24